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MA-ENGLISH-I SEMI 

Code Course Course 
Type 

Teaching Load per Credit Marks 

Total 
Marks 

week 

L T P Total Continuous End- 

Comprehensive 
Assessment (CCA) 

Semester 
Examination 
(ESE) 

MA-Eng.-101 The Structure of 
Modern English 

Compulsory 
(Theory) 

3 1 1 5 4 30 70 100 

MA-Eng.-102 English 
Literature from 
Chaucer to 

3 1 1 5 4 30 70 100 

MA-Eng.-103 Non-Fictional 
Prose 

3 1 1 5 4 30 70 100 

MA-Eng.-104 Drama 4 1 1 6 6 30 70 100 

Total 18 120 280 400 

 
 

MA-ENGLISH-II SEMI 

Code Course Course Type 

Teaching Load per   Marks Total 

week 

Credit 

Marks 

L T P Total Continuous End-   
Comprehensive Semester   

Assessment (CCA) Examination   

  (ESE)   
MA-Eng.-
201 

Fiction 

Compulsory 
(Theory) 

3 1 2 6 4 30 70 100 

MA-Eng.-
202 

Shakespeare 3 1 2 6 4 30 70 100 

MA-Eng.-
203 

Literary 
Criticism and 
Theory 

3 1 2 6 4 30 70 100 

MA-Eng.- 
204 

Romantic 
Poetry 

3 1 2 6 4 30 70 100 

Total 16 120 280 400 
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MA-ENGLISH-III SEMI 

Code Course Course Type 

Teaching Load per 

Credit 

Marks 

Total 
Marks 

week 

L T P Total Continuous End- 
Semester 

Comprehensive Examination 

Assessment(CCA) (ESE) 

MA-Eng.-
301 

Indian 
English 
Literature 

Compulsory(Theory) 

3 1 1 5 4 30 70 100 

MA-Eng.-
302 

Twentieth 
Century 
Poetry and 

3 1 1 5 4 30 70 100 

MA-Eng.-
303 

Research 
Methodology 

3 1 1 5 4 30 70 100 

MA-Eng.-
304 

American 
Literature 

3 1 1 5 4 30 70   

Total 16 120 280       400 

 
 
 
 

MA-English (Second Year): Semester-IV 
 

Code Course Course 
Type 

Teaching Load per 
week 

Credit Marks Total 
Marks 

L T P Total Continuous 
Comprehensive 
Assessment(CCA) 

End- Semester 
Examination 
(ESE) 

MA-Eng.- 
401 

Twentieth 
Century Novels 

 
 
 

Compulsory 
(Theory) 

 
3 

 
1 

 
1 

 
5 

 
4 

 
30 

 
70 

 
100 

MA-Eng.- 
402 

The novel in 
India 

 
3 

 
1 

 
1 

 
5 

 
4 

 
30 

 
70 

 
100 

MA-Eng.- 
403 

Dissertation Compulsory 
(report 

submission 
and 

presentation 

 
 

2 

 
 

1 

 
 

7 

 
 

10 

 
 

8 

 
 

100 

 
 

100* 

 
 

200* 

Total 16 160 240 400 

 
 


