

Directorate of Distance Education Swami Vivekanand Subharti University

Meerut

## Directorate of Distance Education Swami Vivekanand Subharti University Meerut

			I	MA-	ENG	LISH-I S	EMI			
Code	Course	Course Type	Te we		ng Lo	ad per	Credit	Marks		
			L	Т	Р	Total		Continuous	End-	Total
								Comprehensive Assessment (CCA)	Semester Examination (ESE)	- Marks
MA-Eng101	The Structure of Modern English		3	1	1	5	4	30	70	100
MA-Eng102	English Literature from	Compulsory (Theory)	3	1	1	5	4	30	70	100
MA-Eng103	Non-Fictional Prose		3	1	1	5	4	30	70	100
MA-Eng104	Drama		4	1	1	6	6	30	70	100
	Т	otal	18	120	280	400				

Code		Course Type	Теа	ching	g Load	l per		Marks		Total Marks
	Course		we	ek			Credit			
			L	Т	Р	Total		Continuous	End-	
								Comprehensive	Semester	
								Assessment (CCA) Examination		
									(ESE)	
MA-Eng 201	Fiction	Compulsory (Theory)	3	1	2	6	4	30	70	100
MA-Eng 202	Shakespeare		3	1	2	6	4	30	70	100
MA-Eng 203	Literary Criticism and Theory		3	1	2	6	4	30	70	100
MA-Eng 204	Romantic Poetry		3	1	2	6	4	30	70	100
		Total					16	120	280	400

## Directorate of Distance Education Swami Vivekanand Subharti University Meerut

Code	Course		Teaching Load per week				-	Marks		
		Course Type		т	Р	Total	Credit	Continuous Comprehensive	End- Semester Examination	Total Marks
								Assessment(CCA)	(ESE)	
MA-Eng 301	Indian English Literature	Compulsory(Theory)	3	1	1	5	4	30	70	100
MA-Eng 302	Twentieth Century Poetry and		3	1	1	5	4	30	70	100
MA-Eng 303	Research Methodology		3	1	1	5	4	30	70	100
MA-Eng 304	American Literature			1	1	5	4	30	70	
Total							16	120	280	400

## MA-English (Second Year): Semester-IV

Code	Course	Course Type	Teaching Load per week			d per	Credit	Marks		Total Marks
			L	Т	Ρ	Total		Continuous Comprehensive Assessment(CCA)	End-Semester Examination (ESE)	
MA-Eng 401	Twentieth Century Novels	Compulsory	3	1	1	5	4	30	70	100
MA-Eng 402	The novel in India	(Theory)	3	1	1	5	4	30	70	100
MA-Eng 403	Dissertation	Compulsory (report submission and presentation	2	1	7	10	8	100	100*	200*
Total								160	240	400